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10.1-10.5 Quiz
[image: ]
[bookmark: _GoBack]
image6.png
12 20
3. 4 3
a2
3 or30%
1 3
5. —,or25% 6. -, 0r75%
4 4
7. 0,010% 8. 2 orabout 13.3%
9. 1L orabout 36.7% 10. 2 orabout 35.8%
30 120
11. 1,0r 100% 12. 12
3.8 1. % orao%
1
15. . or10%

10/





image1.png
1. a. 4 b. red, red, red, red 2. a.2 b. green, green

3.a.3 b. yellow, yellow, yellow 4.a.9
b. red, red, red, red, yellow, yellow, yellow, green,
green

5.a.1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17,18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25
b.2,4,6,8,10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24

c.1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 11,12, 13,14, 15, 16
17,18, 19

>




image2.png
. unlikely 2. likely

Wl Ny =

4. L
3
6. -
12
8. >
4

. 15 mechanical pencils




image3.png
3
" 10
9
" 10

. 15 boys’ names

AN |~

D= A= N N
I I | o|“’




image4.png
1. solid
Twin<
Patterned
Solid
Twin XL<
Patterned
Solid
Full <
Patterned
Solid
Queen<
Patterned
Solid
King <
Patterned

10 possible outcomes

2. 36 possible outcomes

3. 42 possible outcomes




image5.png
4. L or 10%
10
5.0

6. % or 40%





